

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10228-10229 OF 2003

KARYAPALAN YANTRI, SINCHAI SAMBHAG & ANR.

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

CHANDA (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

W I T H

C.A.Nos.10230-10231/2003

(With office report)

C.A.Nos.10232-10233/2003

(With office report)

C.A.Nos.10234-10235/2003

(With office report)

C.A.Nos.10236-10237/2003

(With office report)

C.A.Nos.10238-10239/2003

(With office report)

Date: 05/04/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikrant Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

List the matters before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar