

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s).10228-10229 OF 2003

KARYAPALAN YANTRI, SINCHAI SAMBHAG & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHANDA (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal Nos.10230-12031/2003
(With office report)

Civil Appeal Nos.10232-12033/2003
(With office report)

Civil Appeal Nos.10234-12035/2003
(With office report)

Civil Appeal Nos.10236-12037/2003
(With office report)

Civil Appeal Nos.10238-12039/2003
(With office report)

Date: 16/10/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Ms.Vibha Dutta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Niraj Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 21st October, 2008 as part heard.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master